Connecting plug KS2-...

Insulated, @ 2 mm, made of brass. Equipped
with spring-loaded MULTILAM to ensure
vibration-proof contacts —

ideal use is in the

automotive field for test drives and servic-

KS2-5,08L/1A/N

KS2-12L/1SA/N

KS2-5,08L/1A/A

KS2-12L/1SA/A

insulating sleeve.
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ing. @ 2 mm rigid socket in insulator accept-
ing spring-loaded @ 2 mm plugs with rigid
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Rated voltage/current Plug spacing . Standard colors

63.9844-21

63.9847-21

63.9845-21

63.9848-21

KS2-5,08L/1A/N

KS2-5,08L/1A/A

KS2-12L/1SA/N

KS2-12L/1SA/A
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30VAC/10A
60VDC/10A

30VAC/10A
60VDC/10A

30VAC/10A
60VDC/10A

30VAC/10A
60VDC/10A

5.08 mm

5.08 mm

12 mm

12 mm
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